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Participants

Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

AUS HUBER Gabi 2008 R F 1.9999 00861993 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

BEL KOZLOWSKA Weronika 2008 L F 1.155 00857379 yes

MATHIS Constance 2008 R F 1.455 00861919 yes

SCHOTTE Lana 2007 F 1.389 00861918 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

CAN RICHARD Clara 2007 R F 1.9999 00856020 yes

RICHARD Dominique 2007 R F 1.9999 00856021 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

CRO MESTRIC Klara 2009 R F 1.370 00856991 yes

STEFAN Dorja 2008 R F 1.267 00850705 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

CYP GARANINA Sofia 2011 R F 1.348 00859662 yes

KOPYLTSOVA Elizaveta 2009 R F 1.70 00856175 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

CZE MAGASANIKOVA Viktorie 2007 R F 1.268 00857574 yes

SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 2008 R F 1.116 00853617 yes

SIMKOVA Anna 2008 R F 1.80 00853619 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

DEN GARDE-TSCHERTOK Anna Theresa 2007 R F 1.158 00857159 yes

STOTTRUP Johanne Kathrine 2007 R F 1.9999 00862967 yes

VARNES Thea 2010 L F 1.9999 00863053 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

GBR ALEXANDER Zora 2008 R F 1.9999 00863359 yes

AMORE Victoria 2007 L F 1.91 00852039 yes

COLYER Evie 2007 R F 1.326 00857402 yes

GLYDON Thandar 2008 R F 1.315 00861330 yes

HOPKINSON Isabelle 2008 R F 1.159 00861321 yes

LANG Layla 2009 R F 1.337 00857249 yes

  6 Participants (6 present)
 

KOR OH Ceana 2009 R F 1.9999 00862972 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

MON DASNIERES DE VEIGY Lea 2007 R F 1.313 00856181 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

PER GARCIA Ivanna 2007 R F 1.9999 00855731 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

PHI PAULUS Isabella Katelyn 2007 L F 1.135 00861402 yes

PAULUS Sloane Elizabeth 2009 R F 1.151 00861403 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

POL KOCIUBINSKA Zofia 2010 R F 1.153 00857556 yes

NOWACZYK Amelia 2011 R F 1.335 00858967 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

SGP WONG Angellena Yan Qi 2009 R F 1.82 00854933 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SRB NIKOLIC Vana 2009 R F 1.214 00856993 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SWE ANDERSSON Mathilda 2008 R F 1.224 00856975 yes

EKLOEF Siri 2007 R F 1.328 00856530 yes

FOX Cleo 2011 R F 1.9999 00860285 yes

JECHIL Maria 2008 R F 1.172 00856524 yes

MCCOY Amy 2007 R F 1.226 00857134 yes

ROSENLIND GORMAN Emelie 2010 R F 1.9999 00863055 yes

WALL Kinzi 2011 R F 1.345 00857642 yes

WESTIN Henrietta 2010 R F 1.9999 00863025 yes

  8 Participants (8 present)
 

TPE HUANG Ching-Yung Sammi 2007 R F 1.9999 00858322 yes

HUANG CHU Ke Xin 2009 R F 1.9999 00859842 yes

LI Si-Xian Jocelyn 2008 R F 1.9999 00858325 yes

YANG Yi-Chen 2009 F 1.9999 00858324 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

USA MEI Sarah 2007 R F 1.9999 00863102 yes

YANG Audrey 2010 L F 1.9999 00859673 yes

YU Jane 2009 L F 1.9999 00860150 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

VEN MACHADO LEAL Natalia 2009 L F 1.9999 00860095 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

19 Nations, 47 Participants (47 present)



West Coast Challenge

Göteborg (SWE)
28.01.2024 - 9:00 AM

Fencing
Foil Women's U17

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1 28.01.2024 17:39 1 / 2

Data processing by: Svenska Fäktförbundet (Software: OphardtTouch 2023.10.4 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Genderpresent

1. 1 070 29.0000 CYP KOPYLTSOVA Elizaveta F yes

2. 1 080 26.0000 CZE SIMKOVA Anna F yes

3. 1 082 24.0000 SGP WONG Angellena Yan Qi F yes

4. 1 091 24.0000 GBR AMORE Victoria F yes

5. 1 116 18.0000 CZE SCHAEFEROVA Justyna F yes

6. 1 135 15.0000 PHI PAULUS Isabella Katelyn F yes

7. 1 151 9.0000 PHI PAULUS Sloane Elizabeth F yes

8. 1 153 9.0000 POL KOCIUBINSKA Zofia F yes

9. 1 155 9.0000 BEL KOZLOWSKA Weronika F yes

10. 1 158 9.0000 DEN GARDE-TSCHERTOK Anna Theresa F yes

11. 1 159 9.0000 GBR HOPKINSON Isabelle F yes

12. 1 172 6.0000 SWE JECHIL Maria F yes

13. 1 214 6.0000 SRB NIKOLIC Vana F yes

14. 1 224 3.0000 SWE ANDERSSON Mathilda F yes

15. 1 226 3.0000 SWE MCCOY Amy F yes

16. 1 267 3.0000 CRO STEFAN Dorja F yes

17. 1 268 3.0000 CZE MAGASANIKOVA Viktorie F yes

18. 1 313 0.0000 MON DASNIERES DE VEIGY Lea F yes

19. 1 315 0.0000 GBR GLYDON Thandar F yes

20. 1 326 0.0000 GBR COLYER Evie F yes

21. 1 328 0.0000 SWE EKLOEF Siri F yes

22. 1 335 0.0000 POL NOWACZYK Amelia F yes

23. 1 337 0.0000 GBR LANG Layla F yes

24. 1 345 0.0000 SWE WALL Kinzi F yes

25. 1 348 0.0000 CYP GARANINA Sofia F yes

26. 1 370 0.0000 CRO MESTRIC Klara F yes

27. 1 389 0.0000 BEL SCHOTTE Lana F yes

28. 1 455 0.0000 BEL MATHIS Constance F yes

T29. 9 000 0.0000 TPE HUANG Ching-Yung Sammi F yes

T30. 9 000 0.0000 CAN RICHARD Clara F yes

T31. 9 000 0.0000 CAN RICHARD Dominique F yes

T32. 9 000 0.0000 TPE YANG Yi-Chen F yes

T33. 9 000 0.0000 DEN STOTTRUP Johanne Kathrine F yes

T34. 9 000 0.0000 GBR ALEXANDER Zora F yes

T35. 9 000 0.0000 USA MEI Sarah F yes

T36. 9 000 0.0000 TPE HUANG CHU Ke Xin F yes

T37. 9 000 0.0000 USA YU Jane F yes

T38. 9 000 0.0000 USA YANG Audrey F yes

T39. 9 000 0.0000 VEN MACHADO LEAL Natalia F yes

T40. 9 000 0.0000 TPE LI Si-Xian Jocelyn F yes

T41. 9 000 0.0000 SWE FOX Cleo F yes

T42. 9 000 0.0000 KOR OH Ceana F yes

T43. 9 000 0.0000 PER GARCIA Ivanna F yes
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Place Seeding points NationName Genderpresent

T44. 9 000 0.0000 SWE WESTIN Henrietta F yes

T45. 9 000 0.0000 SWE ROSENLIND GORMAN Emelie F yes

T46. 9 000 0.0000 DEN VARNES Thea F yes

T47. 9 000 0.0000 AUS HUBER Gabi F yes



West Coast Challenge

Göteborg (SWE)
28.01.2024 - 9:00 AM

Fencing
Foil Women's U17

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0003 28.01.2024 17:39 1 / 1
Data processing by: Svenska Fäktförbundet (Software: OphardtTouch 2023.10.4 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 47 Participants

1 First round
28.01. 09:00

47 Participants
5 Poules 7 Poule size
2 Poules 6 Poule size

36 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
23.4% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
28.01. 10:40

Table of 64

36 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 64 A T64 28.01. 10:40

Table of 64
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min
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First round

Poule 1 09:00 | Piste 6

COWAN Benedict, GBR

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

ANDERSSON Mathilda SWE 1 V 2 V V / V 4 22 17 0.800 5 2.
GARCIA Ivanna PER 2 4 2 V V / 2 2 18 18 0.400 0 4.
KOPYLTSOVA Elizaveta CYP 3 V V V V / V 5 25 6 1.000 19 1.
ROSENLIND GORMAN Emelie SWE 4 1 0 1 2 / 0 0 4 25 0.000 -21 6.
STEFAN Dorja CRO 5 3 3 1 V / 1 1 13 22 0.200 -9 5.
MATHIS Constance BEL 6 / / / / / / 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.
HUANG Ching-Yung Sammi TPE 7 4 V 0 V V / 3 19 13 0.600 6 3.

Poule 2 09:00 | Piste 7

KOVACEVIC Miljan, SRB

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

NIKOLIC Vana SRB 1 1 2 1 V 3 1 12 23 0.200 -11 6.
ALEXANDER Zora GBR 2 V 0 3 V 2 2 15 18 0.400 -3 4.
SIMKOVA Anna CZE 3 V V V 4 V 4 24 14 0.800 10 1.
MCCOY Amy SWE 4 V V 3 V V 4 23 14 0.800 9 2.
SCHOTTE Lana BEL 5 3 2 V 1 V 2 16 23 0.400 -7 5.
RICHARD Clara CAN 6 V V 4 4 4 2 22 20 0.400 2 3.

Poule 3 09:00 | Piste 8

HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli, DEN

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

MAGASANIKOVA Viktorie CZE 1 1 1 V 1 4 V 2 17 25 0.333 -8 5.
LI Si-Xian Jocelyn TPE 2 V V V V V V 6 30 11 1.000 19 1.
RICHARD Dominique CAN 3 V 4 2 V 4 3 2 23 25 0.333 -2 4.
HOPKINSON Isabelle GBR 4 2 2 V 2 0 V 2 16 24 0.333 -8 6.
MESTRIC Klara CRO 5 V 1 4 V 1 V 3 21 21 0.500 0 3.
WONG Angellena Yan Qi SGP 6 V 3 V V V V 5 28 16 0.833 12 2.
WESTIN Henrietta SWE 7 3 0 V 2 3 2 1 15 28 0.167 -13 7.
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Poule 4 09:00 | Piste BLUE

ELMFELDT Albin, SWE

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

GARANINA Sofia CYP 1 3 3 2 1 1 0 10 25 0.000 -15 6.
YANG Yi-Chen TPE 2 V V 3 4 V 3 22 17 0.600 5 3.
VARNES Thea DEN 3 V 1 0 2 1 1 9 23 0.200 -14 5.
JECHIL Maria SWE 4 V V V 0 2 3 17 15 0.600 2 4.
OH Ceana KOR 5 V V V V V 5 25 11 1.000 14 1.
AMORE Victoria GBR 6 V 3 V V 4 3 22 14 0.600 8 2.

Poule 5 09:00 | Piste YELLOW

KUROWSKA Dominika, POL , PETRINI Felix, SWE

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

WALL Kinzi SWE 1 1 V 1 0 0 1 7 23 0.200 -16 5.
MEI Sarah USA 2 V V V V V 5 25 12 1.000 13 1.
GLYDON Thandar GBR 3 3 3 2 1 0 0 9 25 0.000 -16 6.
GARDE-TSCHERTOK Anna Theresa DEN 4 V 3 V 3 4 2 20 18 0.400 2 4.
SCHAEFEROVA Justyna CZE 5 V 2 V V 3 3 20 14 0.600 6 3.
MACHADO LEAL Natalia VEN 6 V 3 V V V 4 23 12 0.800 11 2.

Poule 6 09:00 | Piste GREEN

CEDERGREN Axel, SWE , MCCAIG Bruce, GBR

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

YANG Audrey USA 1 V V V 3 V V3 5 26 12 0.833 14 2.
NOWACZYK Amelia POL 2 3 1 V 0 V3 1 2 13 24 0.333 -11 5.
PAULUS Isabella Katelyn PHI 3 2 V V V V V 5 27 11 0.833 16 1.
STOTTRUP Johanne Kathrine DEN 4 0 2 0 0 3 0 0 5 30 0.000 -25 7.
KOZLOWSKA Weronika BEL 5 V4 V 3 V V 4 4 26 15 0.667 11 3.
FOX Cleo SWE 6 1 2 0 V 2 4 1 14 26 0.167 -12 6.
COLYER Evie GBR 7 2 V 2 V V V 4 24 17 0.667 7 4.

Poule 7 09:00 | Piste RED

CELLER Pavol, SVK

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

KOCIUBINSKA Zofia POL 1 V V V V V 5 25 11 1.000 14 1.
EKLOEF Siri SWE 2 2 V 2 V V 3 19 19 0.600 0 3.
YU Jane USA 3 3 4 3 V 2 1 17 23 0.200 -6 5.
PAULUS Sloane Elizabeth PHI 4 1 V V V V 4 21 15 0.800 6 2.
HUANG CHU Ke Xin TPE 5 4 3 3 4 V 1 19 24 0.200 -5 4.
LANG Layla GBR 6 1 2 V 1 4 1 13 22 0.200 -9 6.
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First round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 TPE LI Si-Xian Jocelyn 6 6 30 11 1.000 19 Q

2 CYP KOPYLTSOVA Elizaveta 5 5 25 6 1.000 19 Q

3 KOR OH Ceana 5 5 25 11 1.000 14 Q

3 POL KOCIUBINSKA Zofia 5 5 25 11 1.000 14 Q

5 USA MEI Sarah 5 5 25 12 1.000 13 Q

6 PHI PAULUS Isabella Katelyn 5 6 27 11 0.833 16 Q

7 USA YANG Audrey 5 6 26 12 0.833 14 Q

8 SGP WONG Angellena Yan Qi 5 6 28 16 0.833 12 Q

9 VEN MACHADO LEAL Natalia 4 5 23 12 0.800 11 Q

10 CZE SIMKOVA Anna 4 5 24 14 0.800 10 Q

11 SWE MCCOY Amy 4 5 23 14 0.800 9 Q

12 PHI PAULUS Sloane Elizabeth 4 5 21 15 0.800 6 Q

13 SWE ANDERSSON Mathilda 4 5 22 17 0.800 5 Q

14 BEL KOZLOWSKA Weronika 4 6 26 15 0.667 11 Q

15 GBR COLYER Evie 4 6 24 17 0.667 7 Q

16 GBR AMORE Victoria 3 5 22 14 0.600 8 Q

17 CZE SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 3 5 20 14 0.600 6 Q

18 TPE HUANG Ching-Yung Sammi 3 5 19 13 0.600 6 Q

19 TPE YANG Yi-Chen 3 5 22 17 0.600 5 Q

20 SWE JECHIL Maria 3 5 17 15 0.600 2 Q

21 SWE EKLOEF Siri 3 5 19 19 0.600 0 Q

22 CRO MESTRIC Klara 3 6 21 21 0.500 0 Q

23 CAN RICHARD Clara 2 5 22 20 0.400 2 Q

24 DEN GARDE-TSCHERTOK Anna Theresa 2 5 20 18 0.400 2 Q

25 PER GARCIA Ivanna 2 5 18 18 0.400 0 Q

26 GBR ALEXANDER Zora 2 5 15 18 0.400 -3 Q

27 BEL SCHOTTE Lana 2 5 16 23 0.400 -7 Q

28 CAN RICHARD Dominique 2 6 23 25 0.333 -2 Q

29 CZE MAGASANIKOVA Viktorie 2 6 17 25 0.333 -8 Q

30 GBR HOPKINSON Isabelle 2 6 16 24 0.333 -8 Q

31 POL NOWACZYK Amelia 2 6 13 24 0.333 -11 Q

32 TPE HUANG CHU Ke Xin 1 5 19 24 0.200 -5 Q

33 USA YU Jane 1 5 17 23 0.200 -6 Q

34 CRO STEFAN Dorja 1 5 13 22 0.200 -9 Q

34 GBR LANG Layla 1 5 13 22 0.200 -9 Q

36 SRB NIKOLIC Vana 1 5 12 23 0.200 -11 Q

37 DEN VARNES Thea 1 5 9 23 0.200 -14 E

38 SWE WALL Kinzi 1 5 7 23 0.200 -16 E

39 SWE FOX Cleo 1 6 14 26 0.167 -12 E

40 SWE WESTIN Henrietta 1 6 15 28 0.167 -13 E

41 CYP GARANINA Sofia 0 5 10 25 0.000 -15 E

42 GBR GLYDON Thandar 0 5 9 25 0.000 -16 E
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Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

43 SWE ROSENLIND GORMAN Emelie 0 5 4 25 0.000 -21 E

44 DEN STOTTRUP Johanne Kathrine 0 6 5 30 0.000 -25 E

9999 BEL MATHIS Constance 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 TPE LI Si-Xian Jocelyn 6 6 30 11 1.000 19

2 CYP KOPYLTSOVA Elizaveta 5 5 25 6 1.000 19

3 KOR OH Ceana 5 5 25 11 1.000 14

4 POL KOCIUBINSKA Zofia 5 5 25 11 1.000 14 T3

5 USA MEI Sarah 5 5 25 12 1.000 13

6 PHI PAULUS Isabella Katelyn 5 6 27 11 0.833 16

7 USA YANG Audrey 5 6 26 12 0.833 14

8 SGP WONG Angellena Yan Qi 5 6 28 16 0.833 12

9 VEN MACHADO LEAL Natalia 4 5 23 12 0.800 11

10 CZE SIMKOVA Anna 4 5 24 14 0.800 10

11 SWE MCCOY Amy 4 5 23 14 0.800 9

12 PHI PAULUS Sloane Elizabeth 4 5 21 15 0.800 6

13 SWE ANDERSSON Mathilda 4 5 22 17 0.800 5

14 BEL KOZLOWSKA Weronika 4 6 26 15 0.667 11

15 GBR COLYER Evie 4 6 24 17 0.667 7

16 GBR AMORE Victoria 3 5 22 14 0.600 8

17 CZE SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 3 5 20 14 0.600 6

18 TPE HUANG Ching-Yung Sammi 3 5 19 13 0.600 6

19 TPE YANG Yi-Chen 3 5 22 17 0.600 5

20 SWE JECHIL Maria 3 5 17 15 0.600 2

21 SWE EKLOEF Siri 3 5 19 19 0.600 0

22 CRO MESTRIC Klara 3 6 21 21 0.500 0

23 CAN RICHARD Clara 2 5 22 20 0.400 2

24 DEN GARDE-TSCHERTOK Anna Theresa 2 5 20 18 0.400 2

25 PER GARCIA Ivanna 2 5 18 18 0.400 0

26 GBR ALEXANDER Zora 2 5 15 18 0.400 -3

27 BEL SCHOTTE Lana 2 5 16 23 0.400 -7

28 CAN RICHARD Dominique 2 6 23 25 0.333 -2

29 CZE MAGASANIKOVA Viktorie 2 6 17 25 0.333 -8

30 GBR HOPKINSON Isabelle 2 6 16 24 0.333 -8

31 POL NOWACZYK Amelia 2 6 13 24 0.333 -11

32 TPE HUANG CHU Ke Xin 1 5 19 24 0.200 -5

33 USA YU Jane 1 5 17 23 0.200 -6

34 CRO STEFAN Dorja 1 5 13 22 0.200 -9

35 GBR LANG Layla 1 5 13 22 0.200 -9 T34

36 SRB NIKOLIC Vana 1 5 12 23 0.200 -11
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

1 LI Si-Xian Jocelyn TPE  

64 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste BLUE Sun 10:40

33 YU Jane USA   V

32 HUANG CHU Ke Xin TPE   8

 

 

17 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna CZE  

48 *** Bye ***  

 

 

49 *** Bye ***  

16 AMORE Victoria GBR  

 

 

9 MACHADO LEAL Natalia VEN  

56 *** Bye ***  

 

 

41 *** Bye ***  

24 GARDE-TSCHERTOK Anna Theresa DEN  

 

 

25 GARCIA Ivanna PER  

40 *** Bye ***  

 

 

57 *** Bye ***  

8 WONG Angellena Yan Qi SGP  

 

Piste BLUE Sun 11:20

LI Si-Xian Jocelyn TPE   V

YU Jane (33) USA   9

Piste BLUE Sun 11:35

SCHAEFEROVA Justyna CZE   13

AMORE Victoria GBR   V

Piste BLUE Sun 11:50

MACHADO LEAL Natalia VEN   V

GARDE-TSCHERTOK Anna Theresa DEN   7

Piste BLUE Sun 12:05

GARCIA Ivanna PER   V

WONG Angellena Yan Qi SGP   14

Piste BLUE Sun 13:00

LI Si-Xian Jocelyn TPE   V

AMORE Victoria GBR   9

R: KUROWSKA Dominika (POL)

Piste BLUE Sun 13:15

MACHADO LEAL Natalia VEN   V

GARCIA Ivanna (25) PER   6

R: KUROWSKA Dominika (POL)

Piste BLUE Sun 14:00

LI Si-Xian Jocelyn TPE   10

MACHADO LEAL Natalia (9) VEN   V

R: COWAN Benedict (GBR)
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

5 MEI Sarah USA  

60 *** Bye ***  

 

 

37 *** Bye ***  

28 RICHARD Dominique CAN  

 

 

21 EKLOEF Siri SWE  

44 *** Bye ***  

 

 

53 *** Bye ***  

12 PAULUS Sloane Elizabeth PHI  

 

 

13 ANDERSSON Mathilda SWE  

52 *** Bye ***  

 

 

45 *** Bye ***  

20 JECHIL Maria SWE  

 

  Piste YELLOW Sun 10:40

29 MAGASANIKOVA Viktorie CZE   V

36 NIKOLIC Vana SRB   14

 

 

61 *** Bye ***  

4 KOCIUBINSKA Zofia POL  

 

Piste YELLOW Sun 11:20

MEI Sarah USA   V

RICHARD Dominique CAN   9

Piste YELLOW Sun 11:35

EKLOEF Siri SWE   3

PAULUS Sloane Elizabeth PHI   V

Piste YELLOW Sun 11:50

ANDERSSON Mathilda SWE   V

JECHIL Maria SWE   7

Piste YELLOW Sun 12:05

MAGASANIKOVA Viktorie CZE   7

KOCIUBINSKA Zofia POL   V

Piste YELLOW Sun 13:00

MEI Sarah USA   V

PAULUS Sloane Elizabeth PHI   4

R: COWAN Benedict (GBR)

Piste YELLOW Sun 13:15

ANDERSSON Mathilda SWE   10

KOCIUBINSKA Zofia POL   V

R: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

Piste YELLOW Sun 14:00

MEI Sarah USA   V 12

KOCIUBINSKA Zofia POL   9

R: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

3 OH Ceana KOR  

62 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste GREEN Sun 10:40

35 LANG Layla GBR   5

30 HOPKINSON Isabelle GBR   V

 

 

19 YANG Yi-Chen TPE  

46 *** Bye ***  

 

 

51 *** Bye ***  

14 KOZLOWSKA Weronika BEL  

 

 

11 MCCOY Amy SWE  

54 *** Bye ***  

 

 

43 *** Bye ***  

22 MESTRIC Klara CRO  

 

 

27 SCHOTTE Lana BEL  

38 *** Bye ***  

 

 

59 *** Bye ***  

6 PAULUS Isabella Katelyn PHI  

 

Piste GREEN Sun 11:20

OH Ceana KOR   V

HOPKINSON Isabelle GBR   2

Piste GREEN Sun 11:35

YANG Yi-Chen TPE   V

KOZLOWSKA Weronika BEL   8

Piste GREEN Sun 11:50

MCCOY Amy SWE   11

MESTRIC Klara CRO   V

Piste GREEN Sun 12:05

SCHOTTE Lana BEL   7

PAULUS Isabella Katelyn PHI   V

Piste GREEN Sun 13:00

OH Ceana KOR   V

YANG Yi-Chen (19) TPE   3

R: MCCAIG Bruce (GBR)

Piste GREEN Sun 13:15

MESTRIC Klara (22) CRO   9

PAULUS Isabella Katelyn PHI   V

R: MCCAIG Bruce (GBR)

Piste GREEN Sun 14:00

OH Ceana KOR   V

PAULUS Isabella Katelyn PHI   14

R: BLANAR Samuel (SVK)
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7 YANG Audrey USA  

58 *** Bye ***  

 

 

39 *** Bye ***  

26 ALEXANDER Zora GBR  

 

 

23 RICHARD Clara CAN  

42 *** Bye ***  

 

 

55 *** Bye ***  

10 SIMKOVA Anna CZE  

 

 

15 COLYER Evie GBR  

50 *** Bye ***  

 

 

47 *** Bye ***  

18 HUANG Ching-Yung Sammi TPE  

 

  Piste RED Sun 10:40

31 NOWACZYK Amelia POL   11

34 STEFAN Dorja CRO   V

 

 

63 *** Bye ***  

2 KOPYLTSOVA Elizaveta CYP  

 

Piste RED Sun 11:20

YANG Audrey USA   V

ALEXANDER Zora GBR   2

Piste RED Sun 11:35

RICHARD Clara CAN   10

SIMKOVA Anna CZE   V

Piste RED Sun 11:50

COLYER Evie GBR   10

HUANG Ching-Yung Sammi TPE   V

Piste RED Sun 12:05

STEFAN Dorja (34) CRO   5

KOPYLTSOVA Elizaveta CYP   V

Piste RED Sun 13:00

YANG Audrey USA   V

SIMKOVA Anna CZE   14

R: PETRINI Felix (SWE)

Piste RED Sun 13:15

HUANG Ching-Yung Sammi (18) TPE   8

KOPYLTSOVA Elizaveta CYP   V 12

R: BLANAR Samuel (SVK)

Piste RED Sun 14:00

YANG Audrey USA   4

KOPYLTSOVA Elizaveta CYP   V 9

R: MCCAIG Bruce (GBR)
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  I | Semi-final K | Final  
  Piste GREEN Sun 15:00

1 MACHADO LEAL Natalia (9) VEN   12

4 MEI Sarah (5) USA   V 13

 
R: BLANAR Samuel (SVK) / KUROWSKA Dominika (POL) / SCHREIBER
Ester (SWE)

  Piste RED Sun 15:00

3 OH Ceana KOR   6

2 KOPYLTSOVA Elizaveta CYP   V 8

  R: CELLER Pavol (SVK) / COWAN Benedict (GBR) / MCCAIG Bruce (GBR)

Piste FINAL Sun 15:40

MEI Sarah (5) USA   10

KOPYLTSOVA Elizaveta CYP   V

R: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Yob

1 CYP KOPYLTSOVA Elizaveta 2009

2 USA MEI Sarah 2007

3 KOR OH Ceana 2009

3 VEN MACHADO LEAL Natalia 2009

Table of 8

5 TPE LI Si-Xian Jocelyn 2008

6 POL KOCIUBINSKA Zofia 2010

7 PHI PAULUS Isabella Katelyn 2007

8 USA YANG Audrey 2010

Table of 16

9 CZE SIMKOVA Anna 2008

10 PHI PAULUS Sloane Elizabeth 2009

11 SWE ANDERSSON Mathilda 2008

12 GBR AMORE Victoria 2007

13 TPE HUANG Ching-Yung Sammi 2007

14 TPE YANG Yi-Chen 2009

15 CRO MESTRIC Klara 2009

16 PER GARCIA Ivanna 2007

Table of 32

17 SGP WONG Angellena Yan Qi 2009

18 SWE MCCOY Amy 2007

19 BEL KOZLOWSKA Weronika 2008

20 GBR COLYER Evie 2007

21 CZE SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 2008

22 SWE JECHIL Maria 2008

23 SWE EKLOEF Siri 2007

24 CAN RICHARD Clara 2007

25 DEN GARDE-TSCHERTOK Anna Theresa 2007

26 GBR ALEXANDER Zora 2008

27 BEL SCHOTTE Lana 2007

28 CAN RICHARD Dominique 2007

29 CZE MAGASANIKOVA Viktorie 2007

30 GBR HOPKINSON Isabelle 2008

31 USA YU Jane 2009

32 CRO STEFAN Dorja 2008

Table of 64

33 POL NOWACZYK Amelia 2011

34 TPE HUANG CHU Ke Xin 2009

35 GBR LANG Layla 2009
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Place Nation Name Yob

36 SRB NIKOLIC Vana 2009

First round

37 DEN VARNES Thea 2010

38 SWE WALL Kinzi 2011

39 SWE FOX Cleo 2011

40 SWE WESTIN Henrietta 2010

41 CYP GARANINA Sofia 2011

42 GBR GLYDON Thandar 2008

43 SWE ROSENLIND GORMAN Emelie 2010

44 DEN STOTTRUP Johanne Kathrine 2007

MED BEL MATHIS Constance (First round) 2008
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT64 T32 T16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

DEN B B HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli 1 1 2 0 0

GBR N COWAN Benedict 1 1 1 1 4 0 1

N MCCAIG Bruce 1 2 1 1 5 0 0

N PEARCE Joseph 0 0 0

C SASAKI Peter 0 0 0

POL C GAJDA Robert 0 0 0

B KUROWSKA Dominika 1 2 1 4 0 0

B B MILONE Dominika 0 0 0

SRB B B B KOVACEVIC Miljan 1 1 1 3 0 0

SVK C BLANAR Samuel 1 1 1 3 0 0

B B B CELLER Pavol 1 1 2 0 0

SWE D CEDERGREN Axel 1 1 0 0

N CEDERGREN Axel 0 0 0

N DAHLIN Svante 0 0 0

D DAHLIN Svante 0 0 0

N ELMFELDT Albin 1 1 0 0

N N KRÖCKEL Emil 0 0 0

D KVERNES Isak 0 0 0

N LÖFMARK Linn 0 0 0

N LOFMARK Linn 0 0 0

N PETRINI Felix 1 1 2 0 1

D RIZELL Josef 0 0 0

D SCHREIBER Ester 0 0 0

N SCHREIBER Ester 1 1 0 0

D UNIYAL Nils 0 0 0

N WESTESSON Malte 0 0 0

26 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold CYP KOPYLTSOVA Elizaveta 2009

Silver USA MEI Sarah 2007

Bronze KOR OH Ceana 2009

Bronze VEN MACHADO LEAL Natalia 2009


